Change Order

WATA pocument 701" - 2001

PROJECT (Name and address):

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 003-Revised

OWNER:

Collin College Health & Scicnces TE: June 13, 2017 i
Building anr?C{m ference Center oA ' ARCHITECT: [
CONTRACTOR: X
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 1396 FIELD: []
Pogue Construction LLC CONTRACT DATE: May 27, 2014
OTHER: ]

1315 Bray Central Drive, Suite 300
MeKinney, Texas 75069

CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Inciude, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)
Final Change Order to Close Out Project.

Previously issued Change Orders 03 & 04 are void and are superseded by Change Order 03-Revised.

The original Contract Sum was $ __ 43.818,503.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 595,722.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 44.414,225.00
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 372,428.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 44.,041,797.00

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The date of Subsianiial Completion as of the date of this Change Order iherciore is May i, 2016

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum
Price which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon
by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change

Directive

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

PBK Pogue Construction LLLC Collin College

ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) QWNER (Firm name)
14001 Dallas Pkwy, Suite 400 1315 Bray Central Drive, Suite 300 3452 Spur 399

Dallas, Texas 75240 MecKinney, Texas 75069 McKinney. Texas 75069
ADD, U ADDRESS Aﬂm

BN SawtTinre) BY (Signature) BY (Si na\ﬁére)

Irene Nigaglioni, AIA, Partner Ben Pogue Ken Lynn, CFO

(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)
@-1-17 /17

DATE DATE DATEE 7 7

AIA Document G701™ - 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1887, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlA”
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA* Document, or any
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted ta the maximum extent possible under the law. This document
was produced by AlA software at 09:22:13 on (06/14/2017 under Qrder No. 4619521706 which expires on 01/25/2018, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (3BSADAZ0)



